10

11

12

13

14

15

16

®no

KocTpos Anekceit

Manbues ApTém
Anves Unba

Barndosuy

Espoknmos Unbs

3oT0B Muxaun

CasuH Makcm
Banepbesuny

KMXHAKOB AHTOH
Anekceesuny

Masnos Amutpuii
Banepbesuy

KMXHAKOB AHTOH
Anekceesuny

Monuakos
Anekcer
Bnagmmunposuy

HukutHa Codua
PomaHoBHa

Kyapawosa
Kamunna
AnekcaHgpoBHa

bacos Makap
Bagumosuu

Anekcees Erop
AmuTtpuesuny

KaHena AHTOH
Cecaposuy

CemeHosa Oneca
AmuTtpuesHa

[ata
PoxpeHua

6/2/1975

7/17/1985

6/6/1991

20.051980

2/26/1992

9/20/2003

6/14/2002

11/29/1981

6/14/2002

3/12/1992

9/18/2006

03.30.2007

9/24/2008

2/8/2005

6/27/2003

7/24/1989

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

lopop,

Bonorga

fApocnaenb

ApxaHrenbck

r. Kospos

r.Kospos

Crapas
Pycca

Koxma

MBaHoBO

Koxma

Mocksa

Hosocenbc
Koe

Crapas
Pycca

Crapas
Pycca

Crapas
Pycca

Crapas
Pycca

Crapas
Pycca

HasBaHue TypHupa

KenesHoe
Cobbitne Il

KenesHoe
Cobbitue Il
enesHoe
Cobbitne Il

enesHoe
Cobbitne Il

MexpermoHanbHbl
1 MacTepckuit
TYpHUP KenesHoe
CobbiTue Il

MT CranbHoW
CesoH Il

MT CranbHoW
CesoH Il

MT CranbHoW
Ce3soH Il

MT »enesHoe
CobbiTue Il

MT HenesHoe
CobbiTue Il

OTKpbITbIN
PernoHanbHbIv
TypHup "BeceHHuin
pom"

OTKpbITbIN
PernoHanbHbIv
TypHup "BeceHHuin
pom"

OTKpbITbIN
PernmoHanbHbIv
TypHup "BeceHHuin
pom"

OTKpbITbIN
PernoHanbHbIv
TypHup "BeceHHuin
pom"

OTKpbITbIN
PernoHanbHbIv
TypHup "BeceHHuin
pom"

OTKpbITbIN
PernoHanbHbIv
TypHup "BeceHHuin
pom"

[ata MecTo
MpoBeseHna npoBeaeHus

2/16/2020  fipocnasnb
2/16/2020 fipocnasnb
2/16/2020  flpocnasnb
Apocnasnb
2/16/2020
2/16/2020 r. fipocnasnb

11/1/2020  Apocnaenb
11/1/2020  Apocnasnb
11/1/2020  Apocnasnb
4/11/2021  flpocnaenb
4/11/2021  flpocnasnb
5/29/2021 Crapas Pycca

5/29/2021 Crapas Pycca

5/29/2021

Crapas Pycca

5/29/2021

Crapas Pycca

5/29/2021

Crapas Pycca

5/29/2021 Crapas Pycca

[naBHbIN
cyabs

KAvHuugnia
C.B.

KnnHnukni
C.B.
KAvHuugnia
C.B.

KAnHUUKKiA

C.B.

KnnHnukui
C.B.

Bnacos A.A

Bnacos [1.A

Bnacos A.A

Bnacos [1.A

Bnacos A.A

Kynukosckuii
C.M.

Kynukosckuii
C.M.

Kynukosckuii
C.M.

Kynukosckuii
C.M.

Kynukosckuii
C.M.

Kynukosckuii
C.M.

Pesynbrat

PE wraHra 35
Kr; K/n 40

PB WTaHra 35
Kr; K/n 45
PE wanra 50
Kr; K/n7

PB wraHra 35
Kr; K/n51

PB wraHra 35
Kr; K/n57

PB wraHra 35
K; K/n 50;
wraHra 50 Kr;
K/n 24

PE wraHra 35
Kr; K/n 25

PB wraHra 50
Kr; K/n 24

PE wraHra 50
Kr; K/n 16

PB wraHra 50
Kr; K/n 28; B/K
110

PB wTtaHra
20kKr; K/n
32;8/k 67,5

PB wTtaHra
20kKr; K/n
48;8/K 56 Kr

PB wTtaHra
35kr; K/n
23;8/K 52 Kr

PB wTtaHra
35kr; K/n
36;8/K 56 Kr

PB wTtaHra
35kr; K/n
32;8/K 75 Kr

PB wTtaHra
20kKr; K/n
71;8/K 90+Kr



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

BukTopoBsa EneHa
BnagmmuposHa

CasuH Makcum
Banepbesuy

borpaHoBa
Bacunuca
MakcrmoBsHa

Borocnosckuit
CraHucnas
Esrenbesuny

boposukosa
EneHa CepreeBHa

Mapgaapbes
PycnaH
AmuTtpuesny
Ckopoaymos
Cepreit
Bnagmmunposuy
Yukmkos
Bnagucnas
Butanbesuny
BorpaHos
Anekcer
Cepreesuy

AnekcaHngp Cywko

EmenbaHos
OmuTtpuii
Hukonaesny

Hosoxwnnos
AnekcaHap

AHApUeHKo
CrenaH Unbuu

Jlew,eHoBCKMI
Bnagumup
Cepreesuy

TaHacenuyk
Jexwnc
AnekcaHgposuy

depoceesa
lannHa
HapumaHoBHa

Andriy Kostrov

Natalia Lisiansky

12/1/1980

9/20/2003

10/9/2009

10/14/1987

7/8/1987

12/22/2006

3/30/1992

9/28/1999

8/1/2003

7/7/1997

9/5/1991

7/26/2008

9/1/2004

11/21/1998

2/11/1994

10/21/1971

11/2/1977

9/21/1974

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

MN3pannb

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

M3pannb

U3paunnb

Crapas
Pycca

Crapas
Pycca

Crapas
Pycca

Mocksa

Koctpoma

Koctpoma

Koctpoma

Koctpoma

MBaHoBO

bat-Aim

Mocksa

Koctpoma

CaHKT-
Metepbypr

CaHKT-
MeTtepbypr

CaHKT-
Metepbypr

CaHKT-
Metepbypr

bat-Am

bat-Aim

OTKpbITbIN
PernoHanbHbIv
TypHup "BeceHHuin
pom"

OTKpbITbIN
PernoHanbHbIv
TypHup "BeceHHuin
pom"

OTKpbITbIN
PernoHanbHbIv
TypHup "BeceHHuin
pom"

Powersport Pro
Champions Cup
International

Me»permoHanbHbl
" TypHUp
KenesHbliii Fresh

HaunoHanbHbI
YemnuoHat WPSA

HaumoHanbHbIN
YemnuoHat WPSA

CranbHoit Ce30H -
Laéwb NATb

CranbHoii Ce30H -
[aéwb NATb

YemnuoHar
U3pauna

PermoHanbHbI
TYpPHUP
"BoraTbipckue
urpbl”

MexpermoHanbHbl
" TYypHUP "3uMHKe
3abasbl"

MonopgéxHoe
nepseHcteo "Mup"

MonopgéxHoe
nepseHcTso "Mup"

MonopgéxHoe
nepseHcTeo "Mup"

PernoHanbHbIN
TypHup "Mup"

MexpermoHanbHbl
" TYpHUP

MepermoHanbHbl
" TYypHUP

5/29/2021

5/29/2021

5/29/2021

10/24/2021

3/12/2022

7/9/2022

7/9/2022

10/15/2022

10/15/2022

12/2/2022

2/4/2023

2/11/2023

3/25/2023

3/25/2023

3/25/2023

3/25/2023

3/30/2023

3/30/2023

Crapas Pycca

Crapas Pycca

Crapas Pycca

Mocksa

fApocnaenb

MBaHoBO

MBaHoBO

Apocnasnb

fApocnaenb

U3paunb

Mocksa

Apocnasnb

CaHKT-
MNetepbypr

CaHKT-
MNeTepbypr

CaHKT-
MNetepbypr

CaHKT-
MNetepbypr

bat-Am

bart-im

Kynukosckui
C.M.

Kynukosckuii
C.M.

Kynukosckuii
C.M.

Bnacos A.A

KAvHuugnia
C.B.

Bnacos [1.A

Bnacos A.A

Bnacos [1.A

Bnacos A.A

Cywko B.

EmenbaHos
O.H.

Bnacos [1.A

CmupHos B.H.

CmupHos B.H.

CmupHos B.H.

CmupHos B.H.

Cywko B.

Cywko B.

PB wTtaHra
20kKr; K/n
53;8/K 90+Kr

PB wTtaHra
35kKr; K/n
52;8/k 90 Kr

PE wraHra 20
Kr; K/n 29; B/K
44 kr

PB wraHra 35
Kr; K/n 37; B/K
82,5 kr

wT 20 Kr; K/n
38;¢/B 72 Kr

wT 35 Kr; K/n
31; 8/K 67,5 Kr

wT 35 Kr; K/n
41; 8/Kk 82,5 Kr

wT 35 Kr; K/n
49; B/k 90

wT 50 Kr; K/n
17; 8/k 82,5

wT 50 Kr; K/n
21; 8/k 100

8/w 35; K/n
48; 8/k 100

8/w 35; K/n
28; B8/K 67,5

8/w 35 Kr; K/n
46; 8/k 100

8/w 35 Kr; K/n
47;8/k 75

8/w 35 Kr; K/n
36;8/k 82,5

8/w 20 Kr; K/n
42;8/k 67,5

8/w 35 Kr; K/n
58 ;B/K 125

8/w 20 Kr; K/n
46 ;8/k 82,5



29

30

31

32

33

Kapos leopruit

MNonos CraHucnas

Bonapipes HuknTa

MNasnos Amutpuii

MBaHoB Uropb

3/27/2004

3/24/2005

6/10/2004

10/24/1992

1/20/1996

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

Poccua

CaHKT-
MNetepbypr

CaHKT-
Metepbypr

CaHKT-
MNetepbypr

CaHKT-
Metepbypr

CaHKT-
MNetepbypr

PernoHanbHbI
TYpHUP

PernoHanbHbIv
TYpHUP

PernoHanbHbI
TYpHUP

PernmoHanbHbIv
TYpHUP

PernoHanbHbI
TYpHUP

4/22/2023

4/22/2023

4/22/2023

4/22/2023

4/22/2023

CaHKT-
MNeTepbypr

CaHKT-
MNetepbypr

CaHKT-
MNeTepbypr

CaHKT-
MNetepbypr

CaHKT-
MNeTepbypr

HasHbIKO A.

HaBHbIKO A.

HasHbIKO A.

HaBHbIKO A.

HasHbIKO A.

8/w 35 Kr; K/n
51; 8/k 90

8/w 35 Kr; K/n
48; 8/k 90

8/w 35 Kr; K/n
50; 8/k 100

8/w 35 Kr; K/n
57;8/k 90

8/w 35 Kr; K/n
58; 8/k 100



